The Village of Elmsford

SOUTH SIDE

2021 RECYCLING / SANITATION SCHEDULE

HOLIDAYS: No Collections.
Refer to the chart below for rescheduled collection dates.

New Year’s Day Observed Fri., Jan. 1, 2021
Martin Luther King Day Mon., Jan. 18, 2021
Presidents’ Day Mon., Feb. 15, 2021

Memorial Day Mon., May 31, 2021
Independence Day Mon., July 5, 2021

Labor Day Mon., Sept. 6, 2021

Columbus Day Mon., Oct. 11, 2021

Veterans Day Thur., Nov. 11, 2021
Thanksgiving Day Thur., Nov. 25, 2021
Christmas Day Sat., Dec. 25, 2021

HENE

Bulk Metal/Computer/TV Screens
Garbage/Rubbish/Comingle
Garbage/Organic Yard Waste
Garbage

Newspaper

No Pickups At All

For additional information and explanation of
recyclables please see reverse side
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POLICE / FIRE / AMBULANCE / EMERGENCY 911

HIGHWAY DEPARTMENT NON EMERGENCY WATER DEPARTMENT
RECYCLING INFORMATION | POLICE / FIRE / AMBULANCE 592-7770
592-5093 592-8383 / 592-7711 Voo aEs

HIGHWAY DEPARTMENT HOURS 7:00 am - 3:30 pm, MONDAY - FRIDAY

If you have any questions or need assistance please call our Highway Department



